SCDM146TA - 1/2 14PC 6PT DEEP MM SKT SET
Parts Breakdown
Item: SCDM146TA
Description: 1/2 14PC 6PT DEEP MM SKT SET
 N/ANotes:
Figure No Part Number Description No. Reqd Warranty Code
1 CD10M6A 1/2 X 10MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
2 CD11M6A 1/2 X 11MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
3 CD12M6A 1/2 X 12MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
4 CD13M6A 1/2 X 13MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
5 CD14M6A 1/2 X 14MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
6 CD15M6A 1/2 X 15MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
7 CD16M6A 1/2 X 16MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
8 CD17M6A 1/2 X 17MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
9 CD18M6A 1/2 X 18MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
10 CD19M6A 1/2 X 19MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
11 CD20M6A 1/2 X 20MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
12 CD21M6A 1/2 X 21MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
13 CD22M6A 1/2 X 22MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A
14 CD24M6A 1/2 X 24MM CH DP 6PT SKT 1 A